
   

Coordinador - Chair Jose Orlando Colón Resurrection 813-767-0523 joseorlando_colon@yahoo.com

Secretaria - Secretary Carolina Francis Our Lady of the Rosary 813-527-1437 carolina_francis@hotmail.com

Región / Region Representantes / Reps. Parroquia/ Parish Teléfono / Phone Email

Hillsborough Centro Norte - North Central Jessenia Rodríguez Our Lady of the Rosary 813-850-4520 jorjessy642@yahoo.com

Hillsborough Centro Norte - North Central Ana Solórzano Our Lady of the Rosary 813-504-3622 anasolorzano51@hotmail.com

Centro Pinellas - Central Pinellas Ernesto Ramírez St. Catherine of Siena 727-342-2361 ramirez1443@yahoo.com

Centro Pinellas - Central Pinellas Blanca Hernandez St. Cecelia 813-447-3580 blankis1023_@hotmail.com

Hillsborough Centro Sur - South Central VACANTE

Hillsborough Centro Sur - South Central VACANTE

Pasco Citrus Hernando Norte - North Alberto Estremera Our Lady of Grace 352-201-4183 alel956@hotmail.com

Pasco Citrus Hernando Norte - North Evelyn Davila St. James the Apostle 727-277-8964 ed1371@hotmail.com

Sur Pinellas - South Pinellas Fatima Arias Sacred Heart, Pinellas Park 813-679-3836 fatima48arias@gmail.com

Sur Pinellas - South Pinellas Lourdes Rivera Most Holy Name of Jesus 727-742-9652 toothfairy1985@gmail.com

Hillsborough Sureste - Southeast Yeimy Quintana Blessed Sacrament, Tampa 954-549-9136 yeimyquintana77@gmail.com

Hillsborough Sureste - Southeast Hna. Ma. Isidra Chacon San Juan Diego Mission 813-701-4603 isichared15@yahoo.com.mx

Ministerios, Organizaciones & 

Movimientos / Ministries, Organizations & 

Eclessial Movements

Representantes / Reps. Parroquia/ Parish Teléfono / Phone Email

Pastoral Juvenil Hispana - Young Adults Mario Panjoj San Juan Diego Mission 352-444-5248              marpaguilar@hotmail.com

Pastoral Juvenil Hispana - Young Adults Sayonara Amaranto Santa Maria Mission 813-388-3614 sayonara.amaranto@gmail.com

Prisiones - Prison Ministry Jorge Cruz Most Holy Redeemer 813-244-4149 milliecruz142@gmail.com

RICA - RCIA Theresa Hernández Most Holy Redeemer 813-546-0178 terrygh913@gmail.com

Cursillos Luis Fernando Andrade St. Rita 352-467-8952 lf-andrade@hotmail.com

Católico Hoy Craulio de la Cruz Nativity 917-623-2978 catolichoy@gmail.com 

Diálogo Matrimonial - MDS Luis Jaime Dimate USF Catholic Student Center 813-748-3895 jdimate@ieee.org

Diálogo Matrimonial - MDS Maria Dimate USF Catholic Student Center 813-748-4180 pili_dd@hotmail.com

Juan XXIII Juan Barajas St. Rita 813-317-6143 josebarajas8001@gmail.com

Juan XXIII José y Crystal Molina St. Francis of Assisi 813-763-2283 molinajam5572@yahoo.com

Renovación Carismática - Charismatic Renewal Winston Guevara Blessed Sacrament 336-512-1729 wa33fj@gmail.com

Talleres de Oración y Vida - Prayer & Life Workshops Cavi Velásquez Our Lady of the Rosary 813-359-7424 cavitovpiltampa@gmail.com

Talleres de Oración y Vida - Prayer & Life Workshops Rosa Vélez Our Lady of the Rosary  813 995-1490 rveleztovpiltampa@gmail.com

Talleres de Oración y Vida - Prayer & Life Workshops Nohora Leal Holy Cross 727 656-7736 nohoraleal@aol.com

Escuela de Evangelización San Andrés Elvira Hernández Most Holy Redeemer 813-965-5829 elvirahernandez913@gmail.com

Lazos de Amor Mariano Anthony Velásquez Blessed Sacrament, Tampa 786-234-1698 anthony.velasques.s@outlook.com

Legión de María - Legion of Mary Gloria Cardona Our Lady of Perpetual Help 813-810-3460 gloriacardona001@msn.com

Conferencia Hombres Men's Conference Yoany Obando Nativity 727-692-8286 mariaeyoany@hotmail.com

Conferencia Hombres Men's Conference Anthony Rivera St. Stephens 813-484-6598 anthonyr98@yahoo.com

Conferencia Hombres Men's Conference Mauricio Pinzón Nativity 813-785-0242 elpan8@yahoo.com

Diócesis / Diocese Representantes / Reps. Parroquia/ Parish Teléfono / Phone Email

Director Intercultural Ministries Carlos Flores St. Patrick Tampa 813-892-5473 cf@dosp.org

Administrative Assistant Ana Jahuey St. Cecelia 727-967-6995 ajahuey@dosp.org

                  Comisión Diocesana de Pastoral Hispana - Diócesis de St Petersburg - 09/07/2023

mailto:jorjessy642@yahoo.com
mailto:ramirez1443@yahoo.com
mailto:toothfairy1985@gmail.com
mailto:nohoraleal@aol.com

